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Basic Data Available Funds (US$) Total Cost and Source

Executing Agency (EA): EMPRESA DE TRANSMISION ELECTRICA S.A.

Sector: ENERGY-NEW POWER DISTRIBUTION & TRANSMISSION PROJECTS

Loan Number(s): 2024/0OC-PN  Current Approved Amount: 12.500.000,00 Original IDB: 12.500.000,00
Stage: Approved Disbursed Amount to Date: 11.342.330,40 Current IDB: 12.500.000,00
Operation Type: INV - Investment % Disbursed: 90,74 Pari-passu: 50,00

Related Operation(s): Balance: 1.157.669,60 Co-Financing/Country: 12.500.000,00
Operation Subtype: ESP - Specific Investment Operation Original Estimate: 25.000.000,00

Amortization Period (months):

234

Project Environmental and Social Impact Category Reformulation Validation
Project Environmental and Social Impact Category: B () Was the objective(s) of this project reformulated? Validated by Division Chief: 11-abr-2013
Validated by Country Representative: 12-abr-2013
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Accumulated Progress
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Qutcome: Crecimiento de la demanda de energia eléctrica atendido.
Suppositions: Manteniendo niveles adecuados de calidad, confiabilidad y costo.
Indicator Unit of Measure Baseline B Enq of
Year project
Electricidad suministrada al Sistema Interconectado Nacional Gwh 8.412,90 2008 P 8.881,90
A
Potencia entregada al Sistema Interconectado Nacional. MW 1.356,50 2008 P 1.431,20
A
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Description

Unit
of Measure

Physical

Financial

Planned

Actual

Accumulated
units

EOP units

Planned

Actual

Accumulated
costs

EOP costs

Componente 1.1 - Inversiones en lared de
transmision eléctrica- Proyecto Colén Fase Il

Subestaciones de transmisién ampliadas (
Proyecto Colén Fase Il, Subestacion de Santa
Rita y Pedregal)

Subestaciones

15,00

2,00

2.940.000,00

520.000,00

6.789.000,00

Componente 1.2 - Inversiones en lared de
transmision eléctrica - Proyecto Guasquitas -
Changuinola

Kilometros de lineas de transmision eléctrica
construida (Proyecto Guasquitas -Changuinola)

Kilometers

36,00

1,00

121,00

2.104.000,00

5.462.000,00

17.622.000,00

Componente 2 - Actividades de transformacién
corporativa

Plan de accién de transformacion corporativa
implementado

Plan

1,00

1,00

180.000,00

328.000,00

Gastos sin Asignacién Especifica

Gastos sin asignacion especifica

N/A

1.810.000,00

Gastos Financieros

Costos Financieros

N/A

1.527.000,00

TOTAL

5.044.000,00

6.162.000,00

28.076.000,00
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